Bb Trumpet

Pick Up The Pieces

Roger Ball Hamish Stewart
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Pickup thepie-ces Uh huh!
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Oh yeah!

Pickup thepie-ces

76

72

71

70

‘7
T~

T

NN

T AT o T 4
—

(VAR VIR VIR VIRV

NN

T T B B ¢
—

N S ¢

1D

Pickupthepieces O-K

al right!

Pick up thepie-ces

71

Ad

1D

1974



